Product Brochure
Version 12.00
R&S®ESSENTIALS
Small form for big tasks
R&S®SPECTRUM RIDER FPH
HANDHELD SPECTRUM ANALYZER
22
AT A GLANCE

models .23/.36/.44/.54 3.2 kg (7.1 lb)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH Handheld Spectrum Analyzer﻿  �17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.02
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.06
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.13
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.26
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 44 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1711.44
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 13.6 GHz
with tracking generator
R&S®FPH
1321.1711.23
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz
with tracking generator
R&S®FPH
1321.1711.36
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 44 GHz
with tracking generator
R&S®FPH
1321.1711.54
Accessories supplied: Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, AC power supply with country-specific adapters for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH,
CD-ROM with R&S®InstrumentView software and documentation, quick start guide, side strap
Options
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 2 GHz to 3 GHz 1) R&S®FPH-B3 1321.0667.02
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 3 GHz to 4 GHz (requires R&S®FPH-B3) 1) R&S®FPH-B4 1321.0673.02
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 6 GHz to 8 GHz 2) R&S®FPH-B8 1321.0767.02
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 13.6 GHz to 20 GHz 3) R&S®FPH-B20 1321.0773.02
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 26.5 GHz to 31 GHz 4), 5) R&S®FPH-B31 1321.0780.02
N type RF input connector for model .26 (factory installed) 5) R&S®FPH-B100 1321.0596.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier, 5 kHz to 4 GHz 1) R&S®FPH-B22 1321.0680.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier, 5 kHz to 8 GHz 2) R&S®FPH-B23 1321.0867.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier, 5 kHz to 20 GHz 3) R&S®FPH-B24 1321.0850.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier, 5 kHz to 31 GHz 4) R&S®FPH-B25 1321.0873.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier, 5 kHz to 44 GHz 6) R&S®FPH-B26 1334.6600.02
Spectrum analyzer 100 Hz frequency extension, from 5 kHz to 100 Hz 7) R&S®FPH-B29 1334.8532.02
Analog modulation analysis AM/FM R&S®FPH-K7 1321.0696.02
Power sensor support R&S®FPH-K9 1321.0709.02
Interference analysis R&S®FPH-K15 1321.0715.02
Signal strength mapping R&S®FPH-K16 1321.0615.02
Channel power meter R&S®FPH-K19 1321.0721.02
Pulse measurements with power sensor R&S®FPH-K29 1321.0738.02
Receiver mode R&S®FPH-K43 1321.0621.02
Advanced gated trigger measurements R&S®FPH-K57 1321.1586.02
EMF measurement application R&S®FPH-K105 1334.6946.02
Accessories
Battery charger for R&S®HA-Z306 8) 9) R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Battery charger for R&S®HA-Z406 8) R&S®HA-Z406 1321.1486.02
Lithium-ion battery pack, 6.4 Ah R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02